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La Cage Aux Folles
  

Mon 26-Sep-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Tue 27-Sep-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Wed 28-Sep-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Thu 29-Sep-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Fri 30-Sep-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Sat 1-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Sun 2-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Mon 3-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Tue 4-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Wed 5-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Thu 6-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Fri 7-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH)

Sat 8-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH) DRESS
Sun 9-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA (TECH) DRESS
Mon 10-Oct-11 Day Off

Tue 11-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA 7:30 1
Wed 12-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA 7:30 1
Thu 13-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA 7:30 1
Fri 14-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA 7:30 1
Sat 15-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA 2:00 / 7:30 2
Sun 16-Oct-11 Des Moines, IA 1:00 / 6:30 2
Mon 17-Oct-11 Day Off

Tue 18-Oct-11 Minneapolis, MN 7:30 1
Wed 19-Oct-11 Minneapolis, MN 7:30 1
Thu 20-Oct-11 Minneapolis, MN 7:30 1
Fri 21-Oct-11 Minneapolis, MN 8:00 1
Sat 22-Oct-11 Minneapolis, MN 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 23-Oct-11 Minneapolis, MN 1:00 / 6:30 2
Mon 24-Oct-11 Day Off

Tue 25-Oct-11 Day Off

Wed 26-Oct-11 Schenectady, NY 8:00 1
Thu 27-Oct-11 Schenectady, NY 2:00/ 8:00 2
Fri 28-Oct-11 Schenectady, NY 8:00 1
Sat 29-Oct-11 Schenectady, NY 2:00/ 8:00 2
Sun 30-Oct-11 Schenectady, NY 2:00 1
Mon 31-Oct-11 Day Off

Tue 1-Nov-11 Baltimore, MD 8:00 1
Wed 2-Nov-11 Baltimore, MD 8:00 1
Thu 3-Nov-11 Baltimore, MD 8:00 1
Fri 4-Nov-11 Baltimore, MD 8:00 1
Sat 5-Nov-11 Baltimore, MD 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 6-Nov-11 Baltimore, MD 1:00 / 6:30 2
Mon 7-Nov-11 Day Off

Tue 8-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 7:30 1
Wed 9-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 7:30 1
Thu 10-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 7:30 1
Fri 11-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 7:30 1
Sat 12-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 1:30 / 7:30 2
Sun 13-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 1:00 / 6:30 2
Mon 14-Nov-11 Day Off

Tue 15-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 7:30 1
Wed 16-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 7:30 1
Thu 17-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 7:30 1
Fri 18-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 7:30 1
Sat 19-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 1:30 / 7:30 2
Sun 20-Nov-11 Cleveland, OH 1:00 / 6:30 2
Mon 21-Nov-11 Lay Off

Tue 22-Nov-11 Lay Off

Wed 23-Nov-11 Lay Off

Thu 24-Nov-11 Lay Off

Fri 25-Nov-11 Lay Off
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Sat 26-Nov-11 Lay Off

Sun 27-Nov-11 Lay Off
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Mon 28-Nov-11 Lay Off

Tue 29-Nov-11 Lay Off

Wed 30-Nov-11 Lay Off

Thu 1-Dec-11 Lay Off

Fri 2-Dec-11 Lay Off

Sat 3-Dec-11 Lay Off

Sun 4-Dec-11 Lay Off

Mon 5-Dec-11 Boston, MA 7:30 1
Tue 6-Dec-11 Boston, MA 7:00 1
Wed 7-Dec-11 Boston, MA 7:30 1
Thu 8-Dec-11 Boston, MA 7:30 1
Fri 9-Dec-11 Boston, MA 8:00 1
Sat 10-Dec-11 Boston, MA 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 11-Dec-11 Boston, MA 1:00 / 6:30 2
Mon 12-Dec-11 Day Off

Tue 13-Dec-11 Boston, MA 7:30 1
Wed 14-Dec-11 Boston, MA 7:30 1
Thu 15-Dec-11 Boston, MA 7:30 1
Fri 16-Dec-11 Boston, MA 8:00 1
Sat 17-Dec-11 Boston, MA 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 18-Dec-11 Boston, MA 1:00 1
Mon 19-Dec-11 Day Off

Tue 20-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 7:30 1
Wed 21-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 2:00 / 7:30 2
Thu 22-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 7:30 1
Fri 23-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 2:00 / 7:30 2
Sat 24-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 2:00 1
Sun 25-Dec-11 Day Off

Mon 26-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 7:30 1
Tue 27-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 7:30 1
Wed 28-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 2:00 / 7:30 2
Thu 29-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 7:30 1
Fri 30-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 7:30 1
Sat 31-Dec-11 Chicago, IL 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 1-Jan-12 Chicago, IL 2:00 1
Mon 2-Jan-12 Day Off

Tue 3-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 8:00 1
Wed 4-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 8:00 1
Thu 5-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 8:00 1
Fri 6-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 8:00 1
Sat 7-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 8-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 2:00 / 7:30 2
Mon 9-Jan-12 Day Off

Tue 10-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 8:00 1
Wed 11-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 8:00 1
Thu 12-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 1:00 / 8:00 2
Fri 13-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 8:00 1
Sat 14-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 15-Jan-12 St. Louis, MO 2:00 1
Mon 16-Jan-12 Day Off

Tue 17-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Wed 18-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Thu 19-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Fri 20-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Sat 21-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30 / 7:30 2
Sun 22-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30 / 7:30 2
Mon 23-Jan-12 Day Off

Tue 24-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Wed 25-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Thu 26-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Fri 27-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1

The Fox

B of A PAC

The Fox

B of A PAC

The Eisenhower

13

14

8

11

12

10

9

The Shubert

The Shubert

The Eisenhower

7
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Sat 28-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30 / 7:30 2
Sun 29-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30 / 7:30 2
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Mon 30-Jan-12 Day Off

Tue 31-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Wed 1-Feb-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Thu 2-Feb-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Fri 3-Feb-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Sat 4-Feb-12 Washington, DC 1:30 / 7:30 2
Sun 5-Feb-12 Washington, DC 1:30 / 7:30 2
Mon 6-Feb-12 Day Off

Tue 7-Feb-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Wed 8-Feb-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Thu 9-Feb-12 Washington, DC 1:30 / 7:30 2
Fri 10-Feb-12 Washington, DC 7:30 1
Sat 11-Feb-12 Washington, DC 1:30 / 7:30 2
Sun 12-Feb-12 Washington, DC 1:30 1
Mon 13-Feb-12 Day Off

Tue 14-Feb-12 West Palm Beach, FL 8:00 1
Wed 15-Feb-12 West Palm Beach, FL 2:00 / 8:00 2
Thu 16-Feb-12 West Palm Beach, FL 8:00 1
Fri 17-Feb-12 West Palm Beach, FL 8:00 1
Sat 18-Feb-12 West Palm Beach, FL 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 19-Feb-12 West Palm Beach, FL 2:00 1
Mon 20-Feb-12 Day Off

Tue 21-Feb-12 Tampa, FL 7:30 1
Wed 22-Feb-12 Tampa, FL 7:30 1
Thu 23-Feb-12 Tampa, FL 7:30 1
Fri 24-Feb-12 Tampa, FL 8:00 1
Sat 25-Feb-12 Tampa, FL 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 26-Feb-12 Tampa, FL 2:00 / 7:30 2
Mon 27-Feb-12 Day Off

Tue 28-Feb-12 Naples, FL 8:00 1
Wed 29-Feb-12 Naples, FL 8:00 1
Thu 1-Mar-12 Naples, FL 8:00 1
Fri 2-Mar-12 Naples, FL 8:00 1
Sat 3-Mar-12 Naples, FL 2:00 /8:00 2
Sun 4-Mar-12 Naples, FL 2:00 / 7:30 2
Mon 5-Mar-12 Day Off

Tue 6-Mar-12 Wilmington, DE 7:30 1
Wed 7-Mar-12 Wilmington, DE 2:00 / 7:30 2
Thu 8-Mar-12 Wilmington, DE 7:30 1
Fri 9-Mar-12 Wilmington, DE 8:00 1
Sat 10-Mar-12 Wilmington, DE 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 11-Mar-12 Wilmington, DE 2:00 1
Mon 12-Mar-12 Day Off

Tue 13-Mar-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30 1
Wed 14-Mar-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30 1
Thu 15-Mar-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30 1
Fri 16-Mar-12 Pittsburgh, PA 8:00 1
Sat 17-Mar-12 Pittsburgh, PA 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 18-Mar-12 Pittsburgh, PA 1:00 / 6:30 2
Mon 19-Mar-12 Day Off

Tue 20-Mar-12 Memphis, TN 7:30 1
Wed 21-Mar-12 Memphis, TN 7:30 1
Thu 22-Mar-12 Memphis, TN 7:30 1
Fri 23-Mar-12 Memphis, TN 8:00 1
Sat 24-Mar-12 Memphis, TN 2:00 / 8:00 2
Sun 25-Mar-12 Memphis, TN 1:30 / 7:00 2
Mon 26-Mar-12 Lay Off

Tue 27-Mar-12 Lay Off

Wed 28-Mar-12 Lay Off

Thu 29-Mar-12 Lay Off

Fri 30-Mar-12 Lay Off

The Eisenhower15

16

17

18

19

The Benedum

The Orpheum

20

Straz Center

The Kravis Center

The Eisenhower

The Philharmonic

The DuPont

21

22
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Sat 31-Mar-12 Lay Off

Sun 1-Apr-12 Lay Off
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Mon 2-Apr-12 Lay Off

Tue 3-Apr-12 Lay Off

Wed 4-Apr-12 Lay Off

Thu 5-Apr-12 Lay Off

Fri 6-Apr-12 Lay Off

Sat 7-Apr-12 Lay Off

Sun 8-Apr-12 Lay Off

Mon 9-Apr-12 Day Off

Tue 10-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 8:00 1
Wed 11-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 8:00 1
Thu 12-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 8:00 1
Fri 13-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 8:00 1

Sat 14-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 15-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 2:00 / 8:00 2

Mon 16-Apr-12 Day Off

Tue 17-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 8:00 1

Wed 18-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 8:00 1

Thu 19-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 2:00 / 8:00 2

Fri 20-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 8:00 1

Sat 21-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 22-Apr-12 Dallas, TX 2:00 1

Mon 23-Apr-12 Day Off

Tue 24-Apr-12 Houston, TX 7:30 1

Wed 25-Apr-12 Houston, TX 7:30 1

Thu 26-Apr-12 Houston, TX 7:30 1

Fri 27-Apr-12 Houston, TX 8:00 1

Sat 28-Apr-12 Houston, TX 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 29-Apr-12 Houston, TX 2:00 / 7:30 2

Mon 30-Apr-12 Day Off

Tue 1-May-12 Houston, TX 7:30 1

Wed 2-May-12 Houston, TX 7:30 1

Thu 3-May-12 Houston, TX 7:30 1

Fri 4-May-12 Houston, TX 8:00 1

Sat 5-May-12 Houston, TX 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 6-May-12 Houston, TX 2:00 / 7:30 2

Mon 7-May-12 Day Off

Tue 8-May-12 San Antonio, TX 8:00 1

Wed 9-May-12 San Antonio, TX 8:00 1

Thu 10-May-12 San Antonio, TX 8:00 1

Fri 11-May-12 San Antonio, TX 8:00 1

Sat 12-May-12 San Antonio, TX 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 13-May-12 San Antonio, TX 2:00 / 7:30 2

Mon 14-May-12 Day Off

Tue 15-May-12 Tempe, AZ 7:30 1

Wed 16-May-12 Tempe, AZ 7:30 1

Thu 17-May-12 Tempe, AZ 7:30 1

Fri 18-May-12 Tempe, AZ 7:30 1

Sat 19-May-12 Tempe, AZ 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 20-May-12 Tempe, AZ 1:00 / 6:30 2

Mon 21-May-12 Day Off

Tue 22-May-12 Lay Off

Wed 23-May-12 Lay Off

Thu 24-May-12 Lay Off

Fri 25-May-12 Lay Off

23

28

27

24

25

26

The Music Hall

The Hobby

The Hobby

The Majestic

Gammage Auditorium

The Music Hall
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Sat 26-May-12 Lay Off

Sun 27-May-12 Lay Off
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Mon 28-May-12 Day Off

Tue 29-May-12 Charlotte, NC 7:30 1

Wed 30-May-12 Charlotte, NC 7:30 1

Thu 31-May-12 Charlotte, NC 7:30 1

Fri 1-Jun-12 Charlotte, NC 8:00 1

Sat 2-Jun-12 Charlotte, NC 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 3-Jun-12 Charlotte, NC 1:30 / 7:00 2

Mon 4-Jun-12 Day Off

Tue 5-Jun-12 Orlando, FL 8:00 1

Wed 6-Jun-12 Orlando, FL 8:00 1

Thu 7-Jun-12 Orlando, FL 8:00 1

Fri 8-Jun-12 Orlando, FL 8:00 1

Sat 9-Jun-12 Orlando, FL 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 10-Jun-12 Orlando, FL 1:00 / 6:30 2

Mon 11-Jun-12 Day Off

Tue 12-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 8:00 1

Wed 13-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 8:00 1

Thu 14-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 8:00 1

Fri 15-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 8:00 1

Sat 16-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 17-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 2:00 / 7:30 2

Mon 18-Jun-12 Day Off

Tue 19-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 8:00 1

Wed 20-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 2:00 / 8:00 2

Thu 21-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 8:00 1

Fri 22-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 8:00 1

Sat 23-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 24-Jun-12 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 2:00 1

Mon 25-Jun-12 Day Off

Tue 26-Jun-12 Lay Off

Wed 27-Jun-12 Lay Off

Thu 28-Jun-12 Lay Off

Fri 29-Jun-12 Lay Off

Sat 30-Jun-12 Lay Off

Sun 1-Jul-12 Lay Off

Mon 2-Jul-12 Day Off

Tue 3-Jul-12 Lay Off

Wed 4-Jul-12 Lay Off

Thu 5-Jul-12 Lay Off

Fri 6-Jul-12 Lay Off

Sat 7-Jul-12 Lay Off

Sun 8-Jul-12 Lay Off

Mon 9-Jul-12 Day Off

Tue 10-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 8:00 1

Wed 11-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 8:00 1

Thu 12-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 8:00 1

Fri 13-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 8:00 1

Sat 14-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 15-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 1:00 / 6:30 2

Broward PAC

Broward PAC

The Pantages

Bob Carr30

The Belk

31

29

32

 

33
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Mon 16-Jul-12 Day Off

Tue 17-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 8:00 1

Wed 18-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 8:00 1

Thu 19-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 8:00 1

Fri 20-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 8:00 1

Sat 21-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 22-Jul-12 Los Angeles, CA 1:00 / 6:30 2

Mon 23-Jul-12 Day Off

Tue 24-Jul-12 Costa Mesa, CA 7:30 1

Wed 25-Jul-12 Costa Mesa, CA 7:30 1

Thu 26-Jul-12 Costa Mesa, CA 7:30 1

Fri 27-Jul-12 Costa Mesa, CA 7:30 1

Sat 28-Jul-12 Costa Mesa, CA 2:00 / 7:30 2

Sun 29-Jul-12 Costa Mesa, CA 1:00 / 6:30 2

Mon 30-Jul-12 Day Off

Tue 31-Jul-12 Costa Mesa, CA 7:30 1

Wed 1-Aug-12 Costa Mesa, CA 7:30 1

Thu 2-Aug-12 Costa Mesa, CA 7:30 1

Fri 3-Aug-12 Costa Mesa, CA 7:30 1

Sat 4-Aug-12 Costa Mesa, CA 2:00 / 7:30 2

Sun 5-Aug-12 Costa Mesa, CA 1:00 / 6:30 2

Mon 6-Aug-12 Day Off

Tue 7-Aug-12 San Diego, CA 7:00 1

Wed 8-Aug-12 San Diego, CA 7:00 1

Thu 9-Aug-12 San Diego, CA 7:30 1

Fri 10-Aug-12 San Diego, CA 8:00 1

Sat 11-Aug-12 San Diego, CA 2:00 / 8:00 2

Sun 12-Aug-12 San Diego, CA 1:00 / 6:30 2

37 full weeks 100%
0 split weeks 0%
0 other (more than 2 cities) 0%

37 total playing weeks

"L" 85% to 100%
"M" 35% to 85%
"S" 0% to 35%

Civic Center

Orange County PAC

Orange County PAC

The Pantages

36

37

34

35
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